## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 164 George Mason University

Item 164 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$69,715,494	\$99,206,144
Scholarships (10810)	\$63,452,328	\$92,681,328
Fellowships (10820)	\$6,263,166	\$6,524,816
Fund Sources:		
General	\$42,419,494	\$65,510,144
Higher Education Operating	\$27,296,000	\$33,696,000